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NAME
Bob

DATE
01/03/23

TITLE
Coupling, sm brake bleed nipple

SIZE
A

DWG NO
1/12/2023BHD1

REV

FILE NAME: bleeder draft assembly funkist.dft

SCALE: WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

Tap 3/8-16
(Make flat bottom hole 
using 5/16 end mill)

Thread 3/8-16 .600 .100

.252

.509
.305

.290

.234 .056

.089
#43 drill

.500
1.035

.375

.250

.065
.310

.250

.154
#23 drill .180

.056

.250

Chamfer 45v
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Material: All parts 6061 or 7075 Aluminum
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Screw valve Retaining Sleeve Coupling
(with 3/32 x 15/64 O-Ring)

Compression sleeve

Reference assembly view


